X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije
Nis, 13-5-2016

Disciplina 5
13-Maj-16 - 12:20

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

7 - 15 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod 13
2 TODOROQVIC, Sava
3 MIJATOVIC, Milan
4 RAKIC, Ognjen
5 JANKOV, Mihajlo
6 NIKITOVIC, Vuk
7 MAKSIMOVIC, Vanja

Grupa2od 13

1 SUBIC, Luka

2 MILJKQVIC, lvan

3 DJOKOVIC, Nemanja
POPOVIC, Strahinja
SAPUN, Bogdan
NJENCEVIC, Vuk
DRASKOVIC, Uros
FODOR, Tamas

oo~N O OA

Grupa3od 13

1 KOVACEVIC, Stefan
2 KEDIC, Aleksandar
3 MILENKOVIC, Milos
4 JOVANCIC, Marko

5 DJUKIC, Viktor

6 SONDIC, Strahinja
7 STANKOVIC, Djordje
8 MARKOVIC, Luka

Grupa4 od 13

1 BABIC, Filip

2 PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
3 DULAC, Milos

4 JANKOVIC, Luka

5 DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
6 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
7 DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
8 SUVACKI, Vuk

Grupa5od 13

1 MILOVANOVIC, Filip
2 JEVTIC, Jovan

3 NIKOLIC, Aleksa

4 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vuk
5 STANKOVIC, Bogdan
6 IVANKOVIC, Mihajlo

7 STIMAC, Filip

G.R.

06 0O.S. 17.0ktobar Jagodina-Parac
05 O.S. Bane Milenkovic Kraljevo
05 O.S. Miroslav Antic Pancevo

05 O.S. Sveti Sava Kikinda

06 O.S. Jovan Popovic Sr.Mitrovic
05 O.S. Nade Puric-Valjevo

05 0O.S. Bane Milenkovic Kraljevo

05 O.S. Miloje Simovic Kragujevac
05 0O.S. Nada Matic-Uzice

06 O.S. Stefan Nemanja-Nis

05 O.S. Jovan Popovic Sr.Mitrovic
05 O.S. Kralja Petra ll - Uzice

07 0O.S. Momcilo Popovic Ozren-Par
05 O.S. Majsanski put-Subotica

08 0O.S. Nikola Vukicevic Sombor

05 O.S. Zarko Zrenjanin Novi Sad

05 O.S. Trajko Stamenkovic Leskov

05 O.S. Petar Kocic Temerin - Novi Sad
06 O.S. Ljuba Nenadovic Beograd

05 O.S. Bratstvo Jedinstvo Pancev

05 O.S. Svetozar Markovic Leskova

05 0O.S. Nada Popovic Krusevac

05 O.S. Djura Jaksic-Kikinda

05 0O.S. Jovan Popovic Kragujevac
05 O.S. Kizur Istvan-Subotica

05 O.S. Knjeginja Milica - Doniji
05 O.S. Josif Pancic Beograd

05 O.S. Dr.Jovan Cvijic-Zrenjanin
05 O.S. Nikola Vukicevic Sombor
06 O.S. Vuk Karadzic-Zrenjanin

O.S. Laza Lazarevic Sabac

O.S. Branko Radicevic-Popovac-
O.S. Isidora Sekulic Pancevo

03 O.S. Vuk Karadzic Starcevo Pan
03 0O.S. Rasko Nemanjic Sveti Sava
03 O.S. Nada Matic-Uzice

04 O.S. Vladika Nikolaj Velimirov

8RE

1:03.99
1:01.18
53.91
54.07
1:01.24
1:36.22

51.77
48.25
47.45
45.60
46.00
47.70
51.35
53.58

44.75
42.48
41.63
41.03
41.63
41.90
42.56
45.04

40.67
40.05
39.49
38.41
38.82
39.63
40.15
40.70

1:14.47
46.77
45.06
45.42
52.15

1:30.10
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X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije

Nis, 13-5-2016
Disciplina 5, De€aci, 50m Ledno/Back
Grupa 6 od 13
1 MATIC, Jovan 03 O.S. Andra Savcic-Valjevo 44.31
2 FRANCUSKI, Stefan 04 O.S. Sveti Sava Kikinda 43.75
3 ROMAN, Ivan 03 0O.S. Jovan Popovic Sr.Mitrovic 43.22
4 ANDJELKOVIC, Ognjen 03 O.S. Zivadinka Divac Kragujeva 42.31
5 MARKOVIC, Lazar 03 O.S. Dositej Obradovic-Nis 42.40
6 ELEZEVIC, Danilo 04 O.S. Dusan Jerkovic-Uzice 43.36
7 VRCALJ, Viktor 04 O.S. Dositej Obradovic-Zrenjan 44.14
8 NEDELJKOVIC, Mijat 03 O.S. Popinski Borci Kraljevo 44.43
Grupa 7 od 13
1 DRASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 0O.S. Milovan Glisic-Valjevo 41.34
2 NIKOLIC, Danilo 04 0O.S. Sonja Marinkovic-Subaotica 39.37
3 PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 03 0.S. Jovan Popovic Kragujevac 39.10
4 POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 O.S. Stefan Nemanja-Nis 38.08
5 SANDIC, Novica 03 O.S. Sveti Sava Kikinda 38.40
6 MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 O.S. Trajko Stamenkovic Leskov 39.37
7 MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 O.S. Dositej Obradovic Kruseva 40.01
8 MILOSEV, Milan 04 O.S. Vuk Karadzic-Zrenjanin 42.26
Grupa 8 od 13
1 JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 O.S. Branko Radicevic Bor 37.72
2 BEDIC, Andrej 03 0.S. 10.0Oktobar-Subotica 35.99
3 BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 0O.S. Djordje Krstic Beograd 33.99
4 MEDIC, Danilo 03  O.S.Petefi Sandor Novi Sad 33.84
5 MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 O.S. Laza Kostic Beograd 33.89
6 TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 O.S. Dragomir Markovic Kruseva 35.66
7 ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 O.S. lvan Gundulic Novi Sad 36.57
8 DJEKIC, Filip 03 O.S. Kosta Stamenkovic Leskova 38.05
Grupa9od 13
3 LICANIN, Veljko 02 O.S. Laza Lazarevic Sabac NT
4 BOSKOVIC, Matija 01 O.S. Mitropolit Mihajlo Sokoba 54.87
5 RANDJELOVIC, Djordje 01 O.S. Mitropolit Mihajlo Sokoba 1:19.71
Grupa 10 0d 13
1 SRETENOVIC, Cedomir 01 O.S. Miroslav Antic Pancevo 45.49
2 ADAMOVIC, Vladimir 01 O.S. Dositej Obradovic Kraljev 40.80
3 FILIPOVIC, Nikola 01 0O.S. Jovan Popovic Kikinda 39.86
4 PETKOVIC, Nikola 01 O.S. Dusan Jerkovic-Uzice 39.17
5 SAVIC, Srdjan 01 O.S. Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj Sasi 39.58
6 JANKOVIC, llija 01 O.S. Popinski Borci Kraljevo 40.54
7 BOSKOVIC, Nikola 01 O.S. Trajko Stamenkovic Leskov 44.00
8 LUKIC, Petar 01 O.S. Zarko Zrenjanin Kacarevo 46.90
Grupa 11 od 13
1 DRASKOVIC, Pavle 01 O.S. Kralja Petra Il - Uzice 37.73
2 POPOV, Kosta 01 O.S.Jovan Jovanovic Zmaj Sr.M 36.88
3 MARKOVIC, Luka 02 0O.S. Prva Osnovna Skola-Valjev 36.56
4 DJEKIC, Nikola 01 O.S. Petefi Brigada Sombor 35.85
5 VESKOQOV, Dejan 01 O.S. Jovan Popovic Kikinda 36.08
6 MITROVIC, Jovan 02 0O.S. Milovan Glisic-Valjevo 36.64
7 RAJIC, Uros 02 0O.S. Rada Miljkovic Jagodina-P 37.09
8 TODOROVIC, Milos 01 O.S. Stanislav Binicki - Jasik 38.25
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X Olimpijske igre ucenika Srbije

Nis, 13-5-2016

Disciplina 5, De€aci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa12 od 13

ONO U WNPE

PELIOVANOVIC, Igor
BULATOVIC, Marko
RADANOVIC, Nemanja
KRSTIC, Lazar
SAMOLOVAC, Jovan
MARIC, Nikola
MILIVOJEVIC, Luka
STEFANOVIC, Simon

Grupa13 od 13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LACANSKI, Boris
JANKOVIC, Veljko
VUKANIC, Vukasin
RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
VUKOTIC, Luka
MARTINOVIC, Ivan
DZIPKOVIC, llija
PETKOVIC, Luka

01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01

01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02

O.S. Djura Jaksic-Cuprija

0.S. Jovan Mikic-Subotica

0O.S. Sonja Marinkovic-Subotica
O.S. Dragomir Markovic Kruseva
0.S. Zarko Zrenjanin-Zrenjanin
0O.S. 2.0ktobar-Zrenjanin
Kragujevac

0,S, Svetozar Markovic Kraguje

0.S. Svetozar Markovic Toza No
0O.S. Miroslav Antic-Nis

O.S. Zdravko Glozanski Becej
O.S. Dositej Obradovic Sombor
O.S. Branko Miljkovic-Nis

O.S. Cirilo i Metodije Beograd
O.S. Jelena Cvetkovic Beograd
O.S. Josif Kostic Leskovac

34.97
34.19
34.06
33.00
33.25
34.10
34.91
35.00

32.59
3241
31.50
30.10
30.40
32.38
32.49
32.60
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